
Timeframe: Date Range: 09/01/2025 - 09/30/2025 Employee: Employee:All Employees Order Location: In Store Online Order Method: Retail Takeout For Here Refunds Delivery Table Service ToGo Drive
Bar Order Pay In/Pay Out Deposits Order Status: Completed Cancelled Failed Voided Payment Method: Cash Credit Check Gift Card Other Consolidate Others Other Payment Methods: Additional
Settings:

Gross Total Sum $1,522.73 Adjusted Gross Total Sum $874.23 Net Total Sum $874.23 Total Transaction 442
Invoice
ID

Order
ID Date and Time Customer Subtotal DiscountTax

Total Gratuity Tips Grand TotalCash Paid Credit
Paid

Check
Paid

Gift Card
Paid

Other Payment
Paid Status

132301 247301 09/15/2025
14:17:00

De fa ul t
Cus tome r $0.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 $0.01 $0.00 $0.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

132401 247401 09/15/2025
14:21:00

De fa ul t
Cus tome r $0.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.02 $0.00 $0.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

132501 247601 09/15/2025
14:56:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

132601 247501 09/15/2025
15:33:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

132701 0 09/15/2025
16:37:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
132801 0 09/15/2025

16:37:00 Pa y Out ($45.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($45.00) ($45.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

132901 247701 09/15/2025
16:55:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

133001 0 09/15/2025
18:29:00 Pa y Out ($360.17) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($360.17) ($360.17) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
133101 247901 09/15/2025

18:32:00 $5.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.25 $5.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

133201 0 09/15/2025
18:35:00 Pa y Out ($100.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($100.00) ($100.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
133301 0 09/15/2025

18:37:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

133401 0 09/15/2025
18:37:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
133501 0 09/15/2025

18:37:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

133601 0 09/15/2025
18:38:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
133701 247801 09/15/2025

19:20:00 $62.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00 $62.40 $0.00 $62.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

133801 0 09/15/2025
19:24:00 Pa y Out ($150.08) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($150.08) ($150.08) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
133901 0 09/15/2025

19:52:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

134001 0 09/15/2025
19:53:00 Pa y Out ($35.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($35.00) ($35.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
134101 0 09/15/2025

19:53:00 Pa y Out ($20.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($20.00) ($20.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

134201 0 09/15/2025
19:59:00 Pa y Out ($100.06) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($100.06) ($100.06) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
134301 0 09/15/2025

20:00:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

134401 0 09/15/2025
20:01:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
134501 0 09/15/2025

20:02:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

134601 0 09/15/2025
20:03:00 Pa y Out ($600.30) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($600.30) ($600.30) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
134701 248001 09/15/2025

20:04:00 $5.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.25 $5.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

134801 0 09/15/2025
22:11:00 Pa y In $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
134901 0 09/15/2025

23:04:00 Pa y Out ($0.25) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($0.25) ($0.25) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

135001 0 09/16/2025
09:16:00 Pa y Out ($6.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($6.00) ($6.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
135101 248601 09/16/2025

11:54:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

135201 248401 09/16/2025
12:11:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

135301 248501 09/16/2025
12:11:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

135401 248301 09/16/2025
12:36:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

135501 248201 09/16/2025
12:36:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

135601 0 09/16/2025
12:39:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
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NOTES       Sa fe
135701 0 09/16/2025

12:40:00 Pa y Out ($102.25) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($102.25) ($102.25) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

135801 248701 09/16/2025
13:43:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

135901 0 09/16/2025
17:33:00 Pa y Out ($51.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($51.00) ($51.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
136001 0 09/16/2025

17:33:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

136101 248901 09/16/2025
18:18:00 $19.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19.00 $19.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

136201 0 09/16/2025
19:09:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
136301 0 09/16/2025

19:26:00 Pa y Out ($80.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($80.00) ($80.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

136401 0 09/16/2025
19:26:00 Pa y Out ($100.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($100.00) ($100.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
136501 249101 09/16/2025

19:35:00 $5.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.25 $5.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

136601 0 09/16/2025
19:41:00 Pa y Out ($39.10) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($39.10) ($39.10) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca i no
136701 0 09/16/2025

19:41:00 Pa y Out ($80.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($80.00) ($80.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

136801 0 09/16/2025
19:43:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
136901 0 09/16/2025

19:49:00 Pa y In $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

137001 0 09/16/2025
19:53:00 Pa y Out ($150.38) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($150.38) ($150.38) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
137101 249201 09/16/2025

19:53:00 $5.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.25 $5.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

137201 0 09/16/2025
19:59:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
137301 0 09/16/2025

20:01:00 Pa y Out ($60.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($60.00) ($60.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       ca s i no

137401 248801 09/16/2025
20:09:00 $13.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13.50 $13.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

137501 249001 09/16/2025
20:09:00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

137601 0 09/16/2025
21:20:00 Pa y Out ($15.05) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($15.05) ($15.05) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
137701 249301 09/16/2025

21:36:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

137801 249401 09/16/2025
21:38:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

137901 249501 09/16/2025
21:39:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

138001 249601 09/16/2025
21:40:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

138101 249701 09/16/2025
21:41:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

138201 249801 09/16/2025
22:18:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

138301 249901 09/16/2025
22:19:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

138401 250001 09/16/2025
22:46:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

138501 250201 09/16/2025
22:47:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

138601 0 09/16/2025
23:03:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
138701 250101 09/16/2025

23:05:00 $14.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14.00 $14.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

138801 250301 09/16/2025
23:19:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

138901 250401 09/16/2025
23:20:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

139001 251001 09/17/2025
15:34:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

139101 251101 09/17/2025
15:37:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

139201 0 09/17/2025
16:09:00 Pa y Out ($0.23) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($0.23) ($0.23) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
139301 251401 09/17/2025

16:41:00 $1.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.25 $1.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

139401 0 09/17/2025
17:20:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
139501 0 09/17/2025

17:43:00 Pa y Out ($45.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($45.00) ($45.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no
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139601 0 09/17/2025
18:14:00 Pa y Out ($5.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($5.00) ($5.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
139701 251501 09/17/2025

18:15:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

139801 251601 09/17/2025
18:28:00 $7.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.50 $7.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

139901 251801 09/17/2025
18:49:00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

140001 251901 09/17/2025
19:18:00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

140101 252001 09/17/2025
19:23:00 $4.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.75 $4.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

140201 252201 09/17/2025
20:07:00 $2.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.75 $2.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

140301 252301 09/17/2025
20:21:00 $2.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.75 $2.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

140401 0 09/17/2025
20:23:00 Pa y In $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
140501 0 09/17/2025

20:26:00 Pa y Out ($10.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

140601 0 09/17/2025
20:26:00 Pa y Out ($40.05) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($40.05) ($40.05) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
140701 252401 09/17/2025

20:57:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

140801 252101 09/17/2025
21:31:00 $20.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.75 $20.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

140901 0 09/17/2025
21:33:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
141001 0 09/17/2025

22:00:00 Pa y Out ($10.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

141101 252501 09/17/2025
22:02:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

141201 0 09/17/2025
22:34:00 Pa y Out ($20.30) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($20.30) ($20.30) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
141301 0 09/17/2025

23:09:00 Pa y Out ($54.03) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($54.03) ($54.03) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

141401 252601 09/18/2025
10:10:00 $1.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.75 $1.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

141501 0 09/18/2025
10:58:00 Pa y Out ($29.35) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($29.35) ($29.35) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
141601 0 09/18/2025

10:59:00 Pa y Out ($12.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($12.00) ($12.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

141701 0 09/18/2025
10:59:00 Pa y Out ($0.15) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($0.15) ($0.15) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
141801 0 09/18/2025

13:30:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

141901 0 09/18/2025
14:14:00 Pa y Out ($25.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($25.00) ($25.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
142001 0 09/18/2025

15:03:00 Pa y Out ($170.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($170.00) ($170.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

142101 0 09/18/2025
16:26:00 Pa y Out ($70.21) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($70.21) ($70.21) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
142201 0 09/18/2025

16:26:00 Pa y Out ($80.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($80.00) ($80.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i np

142301 0 09/18/2025
16:29:00 Pa y Out ($220.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($220.00) ($220.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
142401 0 09/18/2025

19:37:00 Pa y Out ($20.25) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($20.25) ($20.25) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

142501 252901 09/18/2025
19:59:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

142601 252801 09/18/2025
20:03:00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

142701 0 09/18/2025
20:08:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
142801 253301 09/18/2025

20:34:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

142901 253201 09/18/2025
20:35:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

143001 0 09/18/2025
20:44:00 Pa y Out ($15.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($15.00) ($15.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
143101 253101 09/18/2025

21:42:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

143201 253401 09/18/2025
22:58:00 $36.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.34 $36.66 $0.00 $36.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

143301 253501 09/18/2025
23:09:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
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143401 253701 09/19/2025
14:05:00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

143501 0 09/19/2025
14:13:00 Pa y Out ($0.06) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($0.06) ($0.06) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i n0
143601 253801 09/19/2025

14:38:00 $1.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.50 $1.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

143701 253901 09/19/2025
14:39:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

143801 0 09/19/2025
16:18:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
143901 254101 09/19/2025

18:11:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

144001 254001 09/19/2025
18:13:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

144101 254301 09/19/2025
18:48:00 $8.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.25 $8.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

144201 254201 09/19/2025
18:50:00 $8.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.25 $8.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

144301 0 09/19/2025
18:51:00 Pa y In $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
144401 0 09/19/2025

19:03:00 Pa y Out ($40.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($40.00) ($40.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

144501 254401 09/19/2025
19:15:00 $8.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.25 $8.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

144601 0 09/19/2025
19:24:00 Pa y In $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
144701 0 09/19/2025

19:52:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

144801 0 09/19/2025
20:02:00 Pa y Out ($60.15) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($60.15) ($60.15) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
144901 254601 09/19/2025

20:03:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

145001 254501 09/19/2025
20:03:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

145101 0 09/19/2025
21:12:00 Pa y Out ($325.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($325.00) ($325.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
145201 0 09/19/2025

21:13:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

145301 0 09/19/2025
21:13:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
145401 254701 09/19/2025

21:37:00 $10.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.50 $10.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

145501 0 09/19/2025
22:32:00 Pa y Out ($150.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($150.00) ($150.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
145601 254801 09/19/2025

22:50:00 $5.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.25 $5.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

145701 0 09/19/2025
23:31:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
145801 254901 09/20/2025

10:49:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

145901 255001 09/20/2025
12:57:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

146001 255101 09/20/2025
13:14:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

146101 0 09/20/2025
13:22:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
146201 0 09/20/2025

14:09:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

146301 255201 09/20/2025
14:29:00 $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

146401 255501 09/20/2025
15:21:00 $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

146501 0 09/20/2025
16:02:00 Pa y Out ($15.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($15.00) ($15.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
146601 255401 09/20/2025

16:05:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

146701 0 09/20/2025
16:22:00 Pa y In $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
146801 0 09/20/2025

16:27:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

146901 0 09/20/2025
16:27:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
147001 0 09/20/2025

16:27:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

147101 0 09/20/2025
16:28:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
09/20/2025
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147201 0 16:31:00 Pa y Out ($1,200.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($1,200.00) ($1,200.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

147301 0 09/20/2025
17:01:00 Pa y Out ($1,000.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($1,000.00) ($1,000.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
147401 0 09/20/2025

17:03:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

147501 0 09/20/2025
17:04:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
147601 0 09/20/2025

17:04:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

147701 0 09/20/2025
17:04:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
147801 0 09/20/2025

17:05:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       s a fe

147901 0 09/20/2025
17:05:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
148001 255301 09/20/2025

20:07:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

148101 0 09/20/2025
20:12:00 Pa y In $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
148201 255901 09/20/2025

20:27:00 $14.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14.50 $14.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

148301 256001 09/20/2025
20:32:00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.50 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

148401 255601 09/20/2025
20:55:00 $12.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.00 $12.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

148501 0 09/20/2025
20:56:00 Pa y In $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
148601 0 09/20/2025

21:14:00 Pa y Out ($48.25) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($48.25) ($48.25) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

148701 256301 09/20/2025
21:22:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

148801 255701 09/20/2025
21:26:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

148901 256401 09/20/2025
21:34:00 $14.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14.50 $14.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

149001 256101 09/20/2025
21:36:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

149101 0 09/20/2025
21:40:00 Pa y Out ($130.20) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($130.20) ($130.20) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
149201 256501 09/20/2025

21:43:00 $4.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.16 $0.00 $4.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

149301 0 09/20/2025
21:47:00 Pa y Out ($10.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
149401 0 09/20/2025

21:48:00 Pa y Out ($0.30) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($0.30) ($0.30) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       ca s i no

149501 256601 09/20/2025
21:56:00 $17.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17.50 $17.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

149601 256201 09/20/2025
21:59:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

149701 0 09/20/2025
22:34:00 Pa y Out ($118.39) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($118.39) ($118.39) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
149801 0 09/20/2025

22:35:00 Pa y Out ($164.70) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($164.70) ($164.70) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

149901 0 09/20/2025
22:35:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
150001 0 09/20/2025

22:35:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

150101 0 09/21/2025
11:11:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
150201 0 09/21/2025

11:30:00 Pa y Out ($41.85) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($41.85) ($41.85) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

150301 256801 09/21/2025
11:38:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

150401 0 09/21/2025
11:39:00 Pa y Out ($41.50) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($41.50) ($41.50) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
150501 0 09/21/2025

16:04:00 Pa y Out ($0.12) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($0.12) ($0.12) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

150601 0 09/21/2025
18:54:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
150701 0 09/21/2025

19:10:00 Pa y Out ($51.75) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($51.75) ($51.75) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

09/21/2025
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150801 257401 21:20:00 $21.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.16 $21.84 $0.00 $21.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
150901 257301 09/21/2025

21:21:00 $10.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $10.92 $0.00 $10.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

151001 0 09/21/2025
21:49:00 Pa y Out ($120.50) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($120.50) ($120.50) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
151101 0 09/21/2025

21:52:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

151201 0 09/21/2025
22:07:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
151301 257201 09/21/2025

22:09:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

151401 257601 09/21/2025
22:10:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

151501 257701 09/22/2025
13:43:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

151601 0 09/22/2025
16:11:00 Pa y Out ($10.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca i no
151701 258001 09/22/2025

16:20:00 $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

151801 257901 09/22/2025
16:25:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

151901 258501 09/22/2025
18:36:00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

152001 0 09/22/2025
18:37:00 Pa y Out ($10.52) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($10.52) ($10.52) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s Ino
152101 258601 09/22/2025

18:40:00 $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

152201 258701 09/22/2025
19:15:00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

152301 0 09/22/2025
19:16:00 Pa y Out ($0.66) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($0.66) ($0.66) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
152401 258801 09/22/2025

19:20:00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

152501 258301 09/22/2025
19:27:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

152601 258201 09/22/2025
19:34:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

152701 258901 09/22/2025
19:38:00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

152801 0 09/22/2025
19:48:00 Pa y Out ($185.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($185.00) ($185.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
152901 0 09/22/2025

19:49:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca Si no

153001 0 09/22/2025
19:50:00 Pa y In $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
153101 259001 09/22/2025

19:55:00 $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

153201 259101 09/22/2025
20:10:00 $9.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9.00 $9.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

153301 0 09/22/2025
20:16:00 Pa y In $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
153401 258401 09/22/2025

20:32:00 $10.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $10.92 $0.00 $10.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

153501 0 09/22/2025
20:53:00 Pa y Out ($1,600.86) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($1,600.86) ($1,600.86) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
153601 0 09/22/2025

20:56:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

153701 0 09/22/2025
20:56:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
153801 0 09/22/2025

20:59:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

153901 259201 09/22/2025
21:00:00 $5.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.25 $5.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

154001 0 09/22/2025
21:02:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
154101 0 09/22/2025

21:09:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

154201 0 09/22/2025
21:09:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
154301 0 09/22/2025

21:10:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

154401 0 09/22/2025
21:11:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
154501 0 09/22/2025

21:11:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

154601 258101 09/22/2025
21:14:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
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154701 0 09/22/2025
21:19:00

Pa y Out ($800.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($800.00) ($800.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

154801 0 09/22/2025
21:44:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
154901 0 09/22/2025

21:45:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

155001 0 09/22/2025
21:45:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
155101 259301 09/22/2025

22:22:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

155201 259401 09/22/2025
23:44:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

155301 259501 09/23/2025
13:04:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

155401 259601 09/23/2025
13:05:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

155501 0 09/23/2025
13:07:00 Pa y Out ($0.50) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($0.50) ($0.50) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       ca s i no
155601 0 09/23/2025

14:41:00 Pa y Out ($20.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($20.00) ($20.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

155701 0 09/23/2025
15:07:00 Pa y Out ($60.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($60.00) ($60.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
155801 0 09/23/2025

15:07:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

155901 259701 09/23/2025
15:49:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

156001 259901 09/23/2025
16:01:00 $2.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.50 $2.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

156101 0 09/23/2025
16:18:00 Pa y Out ($0.05) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($0.05) ($0.05) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
156201 0 09/23/2025

16:25:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

156301 0 09/23/2025
16:32:00 Pa y Out ($45.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($45.00) ($45.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
156401 259801 09/23/2025

16:33:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

156501 0 09/23/2025
18:33:00 Pa y Out ($15.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($15.00) ($15.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
156601 260101 09/23/2025

19:29:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

156701 260201 09/23/2025
20:33:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

156801 260001 09/23/2025
20:42:00 $9.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9.00 $9.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

156901 260301 09/23/2025
21:48:00 $8.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.00 $8.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

157001 260401 09/23/2025
22:57:00 $9.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.00 $9.88 $0.00 $9.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

157101 260501 09/23/2025
22:58:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

157201 260601 09/23/2025
23:08:00 $12.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.00 $12.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

157301 0 09/24/2025
14:24:00 Pa y Out ($30.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($30.00) ($30.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
157401 0 09/24/2025

14:24:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

157501 260701 09/24/2025
15:47:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

157601 261001 09/24/2025
16:02:00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.50 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

157701 0 09/24/2025
16:56:00 Pa y In $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
157801 0 09/24/2025

17:02:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

157901 0 09/24/2025
17:28:00 Pa y Out ($400.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($400.00) ($400.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
158001 0 09/24/2025

17:29:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

158101 0 09/24/2025
17:29:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
158201 0 09/24/2025

17:55:00 Pa y Out ($200.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($200.00) ($200.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

158301 0 09/24/2025
17:56:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
158401 261301 09/24/2025

18:33:00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
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158501 0 09/24/2025
18:40:00

Pa y Out ($10.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

158601 0
09/24/2025

18:41:00 Pa y Out ($53.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($53.00) ($53.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
158701 0 09/24/2025

18:41:00 Pa y Out ($15.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($15.00) ($15.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

158801 0 09/24/2025
18:44:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
158901 0 09/24/2025

18:45:00 Pa y In $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

159001 0 09/24/2025
18:46:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
159101 261101 09/24/2025

18:55:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

159201 0 09/24/2025
18:57:00 Pa y In $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
159301 0 09/24/2025

18:59:00 Pa y Out ($60.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($60.00) ($60.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

159401 261201 09/24/2025
19:18:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

159501 0 09/24/2025
19:19:00 Pa y Out ($15.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($15.00) ($15.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
159601 261501 09/24/2025

19:22:00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

159701 261601 09/24/2025
19:44:00 $9.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9.00 $9.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

159801 261701 09/24/2025
19:45:00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

159901 261801 09/24/2025
20:33:00 $9.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9.00 $9.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

160001 261901 09/24/2025
20:51:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

160101 262001 09/24/2025
21:00:00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

160201 262101 09/24/2025
21:10:00 $4.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.94 $0.00 $4.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

160301 262301 09/24/2025
21:50:00 $9.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9.00 $9.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

160401 0 09/24/2025
22:32:00 Pa y Out ($20.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($20.00) ($20.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
160501 262401 09/24/2025

22:32:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

160601 262501 09/24/2025
22:41:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

160701 0 09/24/2025
22:44:00 Pa y Out ($35.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($35.00) ($35.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
160801 0 09/24/2025

22:54:00 Pa y Out ($50.04) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($50.04) ($50.04) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

160901 262201 09/24/2025
23:09:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

161001 261401 09/24/2025
23:10:00 $5.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.46 $0.00 $5.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

161101 0 09/24/2025
23:12:00 Pa y Out ($10.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($10.00) ($10.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
161201 0 09/24/2025

23:31:00 Pa y Out ($500.01) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($500.01) ($500.01) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

161301 0 09/24/2025
23:32:00 Pa y Out ($100.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($100.00) ($100.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
161401 0 09/24/2025

23:32:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

161501 0 09/24/2025
23:32:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
161601 0 09/25/2025

10:09:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

161701 0 09/25/2025
11:58:00 Pa y Out ($20.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($20.00) ($20.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
161801 262601 09/25/2025

12:44:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

161901 0 09/25/2025
12:46:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
162001 0 09/25/2025

15:17:00 Pa y Out ($0.47) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($0.47) ($0.47) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

162101 262801 09/25/2025
16:25:00 $30.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $30.68 $0.00 $30.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

162201 262901 09/25/2025 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
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16:30:00162301 262701 09/25/2025
16:30:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

162401 0
09/25/2025

16:34:00 Pa y Out ($37.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($37.00) ($37.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
162501 263001 09/25/2025

16:38:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

162601 0 09/25/2025
16:43:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
162701 0 09/25/2025

17:08:00 Pa y Out ($20.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($20.00) ($20.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

162801 0 09/25/2025
17:08:00 Pa y Out ($154.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($154.00) ($154.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
162901 0 09/25/2025

17:09:00 Pa y Out ($188.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($188.00) ($188.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

163001 0 09/25/2025
17:10:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
163101 0 09/25/2025

17:11:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

163201 263201 09/25/2025
17:12:00 $19.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19.76 $0.00 $19.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

163301 263301 09/25/2025
17:14:00 $9.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9.88 $0.00 $9.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

163401 0 09/25/2025
17:15:00 Pa y Out ($15.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($15.00) ($15.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
163501 0 09/25/2025

18:09:00 Pa y Out ($60.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($60.00) ($60.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

163601 263101 09/25/2025
18:12:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

163701 263701 09/25/2025
21:17:00 $11.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11.44 $0.00 $11.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

163801 0 09/25/2025
21:22:00 Pa y Out ($20.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($20.00) ($20.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
163901 0 09/25/2025

21:22:00 Pa y Out ($0.50) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($0.50) ($0.50) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

164001 263601 09/25/2025
21:36:00 $10.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00 $10.14 $0.00 $10.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

164101 263801 09/25/2025
21:41:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

164201 0 09/25/2025
21:44:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
164301 263901 09/25/2025

21:57:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

164401 264001 09/26/2025
09:28:00 $6.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.24 $0.00 $6.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

164501 264101 09/26/2025
09:41:00 $7.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.50 $7.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

164601 0 09/26/2025
10:14:00 Pa y Out ($70.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($70.00) ($70.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
164701 0 09/26/2025

10:19:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

164801 0 09/26/2025
10:31:00 Pa y Out ($281.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($281.00) ($281.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       As i no
164901 0 09/26/2025

10:31:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

165001 0 09/26/2025
10:32:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
165101 0 09/26/2025

14:15:00 Pa y Out ($150.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($150.00) ($150.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

165201 0 09/26/2025
14:30:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
165301 0 09/26/2025

14:31:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

165401 0 09/26/2025
15:58:00 Pa y Out ($0.65) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($0.65) ($0.65) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

165501 264201 09/26/2025
16:40:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

165601 264301 09/26/2025
16:50:00 $5.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.75 $5.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

165701 0 09/26/2025
19:00:00 Pa y Out ($30.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($30.00) ($30.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
165801 264601 09/26/2025

19:40:00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.50 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

165901 264701 09/26/2025
19:42:00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

09/26/2025
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166001 0 20:00:00 Pa y In $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te dNOTES       Sa fe
166101 0 09/26/2025

20:08:00 Pa y Out ($35.10) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($35.10) ($35.10) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

166201 0 09/26/2025
20:15:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
166301 0 09/26/2025

20:15:00 Pa y In $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

166401 264901 09/26/2025
20:22:00 $7.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.50 $7.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

166501 265101 09/26/2025
20:27:00 $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00 $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

166601 0 09/26/2025
20:29:00 Pa y Out ($44.05) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($44.05) ($44.05) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
166701 0 09/26/2025

20:29:00 Pa y Out ($10.15) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($10.15) ($10.15) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

166801 0 09/26/2025
20:30:00 Pa y Out ($20.55) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($20.55) ($20.55) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
166901 265301 09/26/2025

20:58:00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

167001 264401 09/26/2025
21:19:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

167101 0 09/26/2025
21:28:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
167201 265501 09/26/2025

21:44:00 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

167301 0 09/26/2025
21:46:00 Pa y Out ($20.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($20.00) ($20.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
167401 0 09/26/2025

21:59:00 Pa y Out ($8.78) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($8.78) ($8.78) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

167501 265201 09/26/2025
22:00:00 $12.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.00 $12.48 $0.00 $12.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

167601 0 09/26/2025
22:23:00 Pa y Out ($3.60) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($3.60) ($3.60) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
167701 265601 09/26/2025

22:34:00 $15.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.00 $15.60 $0.00 $15.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

167801 264501 09/26/2025
22:35:00 $23.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23.75 $23.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

167901 0 09/26/2025
22:41:00 Pa y Out ($100.10) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($100.10) ($100.10) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
168001 0 09/26/2025

22:50:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

168101 265401 09/26/2025
23:10:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

168201 0 09/26/2025
23:16:00 Pa y Out ($122.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($122.00) ($122.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
168301 0 09/26/2025

23:16:00 Pa y Out ($49.45) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($49.45) ($49.45) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

168401 0 09/26/2025
23:17:00 Pa y In $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
168501 0 09/27/2025

09:24:00 Pa y Out ($4.28) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($4.28) ($4.28) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       ca s i n

168601 265701 09/27/2025
11:12:00 $12.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.50 $12.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

168701 265901 09/27/2025
11:55:00 $3.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.75 $3.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

168801 266101 09/27/2025
12:43:00 $2.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.34 $0.00 $2.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

168901 266001 09/27/2025
13:12:00 $8.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.75 $8.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

169001 266201 09/27/2025
13:22:00 $3.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.75 $3.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

169101 0 09/27/2025
13:23:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
169201 266401 09/27/2025

13:54:00 $3.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.90 $0.00 $3.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

169301 0 09/27/2025
14:28:00 Pa y Out ($200.05) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($200.05) ($200.05) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
169401 0 09/27/2025

15:17:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

169501 0 09/27/2025
16:46:00 Pa y In $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
169601 0 09/27/2025

18:23:00 Pa y In $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

169701 266601 09/27/2025 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
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20:52:00
169801 0 09/27/2025

20:53:00 Pa y In $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

169901 0
09/27/2025

20:53:00 Pa y In $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
170001 266701 09/27/2025

23:05:00 $9.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9.50 $9.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

170101 266501 09/27/2025
23:12:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

170201 266801 09/28/2025
15:33:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

170301 266901 09/28/2025
15:33:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

170401 0 09/28/2025
20:16:00 Pa y Out ($141.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($141.00) ($141.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
170501 0 09/28/2025

20:35:00 Pa y Out ($30.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($30.00) ($30.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

170601 0 09/28/2025
20:37:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
170701 0 09/28/2025

20:38:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

170801 0 09/28/2025
21:11:00 Pa y Out ($28.64) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($28.64) ($28.64) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
170901 0 09/28/2025

21:13:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

171001 0 09/28/2025
21:17:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
171101 267001 09/28/2025

22:02:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

171201 0 09/29/2025
12:19:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
171301 0 09/29/2025

12:20:00 Pa y Out ($49.45) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($49.45) ($49.45) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

171401 267101 09/29/2025
12:21:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

171501 0 09/29/2025
15:55:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
171601 0 09/29/2025

15:56:00 Pa y Out ($203.25) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($203.25) ($203.25) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

171701 0 09/29/2025
15:56:00 Pa y Out ($78.75) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($78.75) ($78.75) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
171801 267301 09/29/2025

16:01:00 $9.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9.88 $0.00 $9.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

171901 0 09/29/2025
16:03:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
172001 0 09/29/2025

16:11:00 Pa y Out ($0.52) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($0.52) ($0.52) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

172101 267201 09/29/2025
16:12:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

172201 267401 09/29/2025
18:17:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

172301 0 09/29/2025
18:28:00 Pa y Out ($80.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($80.00) ($80.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
172401 0 09/29/2025

18:29:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

172501 0 09/29/2025
19:06:00 Pa y Out ($130.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($130.00) ($130.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
172601 267501 09/29/2025

19:07:00 $13.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13.26 $0.00 $13.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

172701 267701 09/29/2025
19:39:00 $8.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.00 $8.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

172801 0 09/29/2025
19:48:00 Pa y Out ($40.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($40.00) ($40.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
172901 0 09/29/2025

20:26:00 Pa y Out ($35.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($35.00) ($35.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       As i no

173001 0 09/29/2025
20:27:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
173101 0 09/29/2025

20:41:00 Pa y Out ($40.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($40.00) ($40.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

173201 0 09/29/2025
21:04:00 Pa y Out ($20.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($20.00) ($20.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
173301 268001 09/29/2025 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
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21:14:00173401 268101 09/29/2025
21:14:00 $8.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.00 $8.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

173501 268201 09/29/2025
21:16:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

173601 0
09/29/2025

21:20:00 Pa y In $1.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.75 $1.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
173701 268301 09/29/2025

21:23:00 $8.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $8.32 $0.00 $8.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

173801 0 09/29/2025
21:27:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
173901 0 09/29/2025

21:43:00 Pa y Out ($80.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($80.00) ($80.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca di no

174001 0 09/29/2025
21:44:00 Pa y Out ($76.33) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($76.33) ($76.33) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
174101 0 09/29/2025

21:46:00 Pa y Out ($50.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($50.00) ($50.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s no

174201 0 09/29/2025
21:51:00 Pa y Out ($20.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($20.00) ($20.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Cs i no
174301 0 09/29/2025

21:59:00 Pa y Out ($1.03) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($1.03) ($1.03) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca di no

174401 0 09/29/2025
22:26:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
174501 0 09/30/2025

10:43:00 Pa y Out ($15.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($15.00) ($15.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

174601 268401 09/30/2025
12:29:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

174701 0 09/30/2025
12:36:00 Pa y Out ($10.07) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($10.07) ($10.07) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
174801 0 09/30/2025

12:59:00 Pa y Out ($17.20) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($17.20) ($17.20) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

174901 0 09/30/2025
13:00:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
175001 268501 09/30/2025

14:17:00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

175101 268601 09/30/2025
16:06:00 $11.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $11.70 $0.00 $11.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

175201 0 09/30/2025
16:51:00 Pa y Out ($50.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($50.00) ($50.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
175301 268901 09/30/2025

18:10:00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

175401 0 09/30/2025
18:12:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
175501 0 09/30/2025

18:13:00 Pa y In $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Sa fe

175601 269001 09/30/2025
18:37:00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

175701 269101 09/30/2025
18:48:00 $9.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9.25 $9.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

175801 268801 09/30/2025
19:15:00 $4.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.25 $4.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

175901 0 09/30/2025
19:49:00 Pa y Out ($50.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($50.00) ($50.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
176001 0 09/30/2025

21:33:00 Pa y Out ($23.42) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($23.42) ($23.42) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d
NOTES       Ca s i no

176101 0 09/30/2025
21:35:00 Pa y In $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Sa fe
176201 269301 09/30/2025

21:45:00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

176301 0 09/30/2025
21:51:00 Pa y Out ($0.10) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($0.10) ($0.10) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

NOTES       Ca s i no
176401 269201 09/30/2025

23:01:00 $23.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $23.40 $0.00 $23.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Compl e te d

 Subtotal DiscountTax
Total Gratuity Tips Grand TotalCash Paid Credit

Paid
Check
Paid

Gift Card
Paid

Other Payment
Paid Status

TOTALS $3,616.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $97.51 $3,616.87 $3,260.64 $356.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  
LOWEST TRANSACTIONS ($1,600.86) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($1,600.86)  

HIGHEST TRANSACTIONS $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.34 $200.00  
AVERAGE $8.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.22 $8.18  

NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS: 442
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